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GTH18IBD 
GE® 18.0 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories
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Features and Benefits
•	� 29-1/2" wide 

•	� Upfront temperature controls - Easy-to-use controls regulate both fresh food and  
freezer sections

•	� Adjustable glass shelves - A variety of shelf configurations provide additional options  
for food storage

•	� Spillproof freezer floor - Seamless design of the freezer floor wipes up easily for quick cleanup

•	� Snack drawer - Conveniently stores favorite foods and allows for quick, easy access

•	� Gallon door bins - Deep bins handle large containers in the door for more fresh food space

•	� Clear crisper drawers - Transparent drawers make finding your favorite items quick and easy

•	� Wire freezer shelf - Provides additional storage for frozen foods

•	 Model GTH18IBDWW - White

•	 Model GTH18IBDBB - Black

GTH18IBD 
GE® 18.0 Cu. Ft. Top-Freezer Refrigerator 

GTS18DBP
GTS18DCP
GTS18DBX
GTS18DCX
GTS18JBP

GTS18JCP
GTH18JBX
GTH18IBR
GTS18ICS
GTS18IBR

GTS18ICS

*


